Hangglider - CCC 2015

Rang Nachname

1

10

Tony

Beat

Bruno

Reto

Christian

Pierre

Stefan

Béat

Rolf

urs

Vorname

Marty

Sagesser

Feurer

Dettli

Baertschi

Comte

Land

Howald

Ulrich

Lack

Flugdatum

06.08.2015
21.07.2015
22.08.2015

07.08.2015
06.08.2015
21.07.2015

06.08.2015
21.07.2015
22.08.2015

06.08.2015
22.08.2015
05.07.2015

07.08.2015
16.07.2015
06.08.2015

06.06.2015
05.07.2015
05.06.2015

07.08.2015
06.08.2015
21.07.2015

22.08.2015
06.08.2015
12.04.2015

07.08.2015
12.08.2015
20.07.2015

22.08.2015
21.07.2015

Start

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Crap Sogn Gion

Pizol

Fiesch
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

DC Zurcher Oberland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fluggruppe Uetliberg
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Deltaclub Interlaken
Niederhorn

Niederhorn

Stockhorn

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Fiesch

Fiesch

Weissenstein

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Fiesch

Moron

Moron

Deltaclub Interlaken
Niederhorn

Niederhorn

Howald

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Glider/Score

Score: 976.35

Wills Wing T2C
Wills Wing T2C
Wills Wing T2C

Score: 972.33
Aeros

Aeros

Aeros

Score: 694.68
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Score: 656.43
WW T2

WW T2

WW T2
Score: 574.86
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Score: 556.59
wills wing T2C
wills wing T2C
wills wing T2C
Score: 524.35
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Aeros Combat
Score: 512.87
T2C

T2C
wills-wing T2C
Score: 500.10
AEROS
AEROS 12.7 C
Aeros

Score: 497.88
WW T2C

WW T2C

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
13

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2

Distanz

294.54
270.28
229.68

325.48
234.74
230.49

208.57
172.27
169.58

259.14
148.59
167.15

206.77
143.47
128.82

172.19
178.14
143.18

190.28
129.23
117.46

159.63
158.27
109.49

224.94
92.56
91.53

143.00
138.39

Score

353.45
324.32
298.58

390.58
305.16
276.59

250.28
223.95
220.45

310.97
178.31
167.15

248.12
172.16
154.58

206.63
178.14
171.82

228.32
155.08
140.95

191.56
189.92
131.39

269.93
120.33
109.84

171.60
166.07
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Francis
Markus
Hansjorg
Karl
Armin
Ubaldo
Chrigel
Bruno
Marcel
Marco
Roland
Alain
Benjamin
Markus
Peter
Thomas
Marcel
David
Paul
Thomas
Hans
Hubert
Thomas
Ruedi
Hilar
Simon
Robert
Patrick
Christian
Maximilian
Robert
Beat
Mario
Ivan
Pierre-Alain
Stephan
Thomas
Christian
Pi

Gafner

Jufer

Rudin

Furger
Rieder
Romano
Kupfer

Juch
Diemand

Del Curto
Huber
Woeffray
Lothe
Strebel
Neuenschwander
Zwicky
Graber
Perret

Starkl
Leuzinger
Emmenegger
Sottas

Koller
Bircher
Rieder

Hess
Zwyssig
David Stegbauer
W ithrich
Respondek
Zwyssig
Friedli
Ammann
Corminboeuf
Dupasquier
Tschopp
Kégi
Tinguely
Hofer

12.08.2015

Fiesch

Club de Vol Libre du Jura
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
Vol liber Grischun

Fluggruppe Aletsch

Deltaclub Interlaken

Deltaclub Interlaken

Vol liber Grischun

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Vol liber Grischun

Vol liber Grischun

Deltaclub Valais

Deltaclub Valais

Delta Club Stans

Deltaclub Interlaken

Deltaclub Glarnerland

Delta Club Stans

Deltaclub Valais

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta-Team Falkenflue

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Deltaclub Valais

Delta Club Stans

Fluggruppe Aletsch

Delta Club Stans

Vol liber Grischun

Fluggruppe Belmond

Deltaclub Interlaken

Delta Club Stans

Vol liber Grischun

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Delta Club Stans

Club de Vol Libre Gruyere

Club de Vol Libre Gruyere

Delta Club Stans

Delta-Club Vaduz

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Deltaclub Interlaken

WW T2C

Score:
Score:
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Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

443.94
414.36
410.20
387.92
373.00
348.56
345.42
342.63
317.23
296.08
283.86
281.22
276.62
271.25
264.43
252.38
250.99
227.30
218.41
168.15
164.33
162.86
146.90
139.03
138.54
121.23
105.84
92.67
92.17
82.88
79.06
60.04
56.41
55.65
43.66
32.05
20.81
18.57
15.31
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133.51

160.21



